
Wheatland, MO   AFT    Short Track    Results       7-18-2025

AFT  SINGLES

1  49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA Hsq 18.480 12  43 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH Hsq 18.847
2  88 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL Hon 18.536 13  46 Reece Pottorf Highland, KS Hon 18.895
3  83 Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA KTM 18.584 14  65 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA Hsq 18.998
4  59 Tom Drane Forbes, NSW, Australia Yam 18.592 15  57 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH Hon 18.998
5 228 Kage Tadman Salinas, CA KTM 18.594 16  31 Evan Kelleher Raynham, MA KTM 19.004
6  21 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN Hon 18.688 17  24 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls, Ont, Canada Yam 19.021
7  26 Aidan RoosEvans O'Fallon, IL Yam 18.729 18  23 Aidan Brown Walton, KY Hon 19.232
8  75 Tarren Santero Petaluma, CA Hon 18.762 19  15 Justin Anselmi Lodi, CA KTM 19.566
9 249 Skylar Sentell Mayville, MI KTM 18.769 20  42 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL Hon 19.566
10  63 Jared Lowe Guilford, IN Hon 18.809 21 101 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH Hon 19.587
11 100 Walker Porter Athens, AL Hon 18.812

Heat   1 Heat   2

1  49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA Hsq 2:37.398 1  59 Tom Drane Forbes, NSW, Australia Yam 2:36.670

2  83 Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA KTM 2  21 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN Hon
3 228 Kage Tadman Salinas, CA KTM 3  88 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL Hon
4  26 Aidan RoosEvans O'Fallon, IL Yam 4  63 Jared Lowe Guilford, IN Hon
5 100 Walker Porter Athens, AL Hon 5  75 Tarren Santero Petaluma, CA Hon
6 249 Skylar Sentell Mayville, MI KTM 6  31 Evan Kelleher Raynham, MA KTM
7  15 Justin Anselmi Lodi, CA KTM 7  65 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA Hsq
8  46 Reece Pottorf Highland, KS Hon 8  43 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH Hsq
9  57 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH Hon 9  23 Aidan Brown Walton, KY Hon
10  24 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls, Ont, Canada Yam 10  42 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL Hon
11 101 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH Hon

Last Chance  Qualifier Challenge

1  65 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA Hsq 2:39.112 1  21 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN Hon 1:20.379

2  46 Reece Pottorf Highland, KS Hon 2  59 Tom Drane Forbes, NSW, Australia Yam
3  24 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls, Ont, Canada Yam 3  49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA Hsq
4  43 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH Hsq 4  83 Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA KTM
5  15 Justin Anselmi Lodi, CA KTM
6  57 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH Hon
7  23 Aidan Brown Walton, KY Hon
8 101 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH Hon
9  42 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL Hon

AFT  Singles   MAIN

1  21 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN Hon 6:50.954

2  59 Tom Drane Forbes, NSW, Australia Yam
3  88 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL Hon
4  63 Jared Lowe Guilford, IN Hon
5  83 Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA KTM
6  26 Aidan RoosEvans O'Fallon, IL Yam
7  49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA Hsq
8  75 Tarren Santero Petaluma, CA Hon
9 100 Walker Porter Athens, AL Hon
10  31 Evan Kelleher Raynham, MA KTM
11  24 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls, Ont, Canada Yam
12 249 Skylar Sentell Mayville, MI KTM
13  65 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA Hsq
14  46 Reece Pottorf Highland, KS Hon
15  57 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH Hon prov
16  43 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH Hsq
17 228 Kage Tadman Salinas, CA KTM DNF

Qualifying



Wheatland, MO   AFT    Short Track    Results       7-18-2025

AFT  SUPERTWINS

1  48 Trent Lowe Guilford, OH Hon 18.702 9  32 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL Yam 19.025
2  37 Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA Yam 18.753 10  62 Dan Bromley Warrington, PA Suz 19.069
3   3 Briar Bauman Salinas, CA H-D 18.771 11  29 Billy Ross Flint, MI Kaw 19.093
4  67 Davis Fisher Warren, OR KTM 18.804 12  91 Justin Jones Holley, MI KTM 19.160
5  44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA H-D 18.842 13  19 James Ott Simi Valley, CA Yam 19.278
6  70 Declan Bender Cooksville, IL Yam 18.922 14  14 Logan McGrane Gap, PA KTM 19.326
7  20 Jarod Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH KTM 18.974 15  17 Kole King Burlington, IA KTM 19.828
8  18 Max Whale Coondoo, QLD, Australia R-E 18.981

Heat   1 Heat   2

1   3 Briar Bauman Salinas, CA H-D 2:35.959 1  67 Davis Fisher Warren, OR KTM 2:37.933

2  44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA H-D 2  62 Dan Bromley Warrington, PA Suz
3  20 Jarod Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH KTM 3  18 Max Whale Coondoo, QLD, Australia R-E
4  48 Trent Lowe Guilford, OH Hon 4  37 Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA Yam
5  32 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL Yam 5  70 Declan Bender Cooksville, IL Yam
6  19 James Ott Simi Valley, CA Yam 6  14 Logan McGrane Gap, PA KTM
7  29 Billy Ross Flint, MI Kaw 7  91 Justin Jones Holley, MI KTM
8  17 Kole King Burlington, IA KTM

Challenge AFT  SuperTwins    MAIN

1  44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA H-D 1:19.888 1   3 Briar Bauman Salinas, CA H-D 8:50.547

2   3 Briar Bauman Salinas, CA H-D 2  32 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL Yam
3  67 Davis Fisher Warren, OR KTM 3  67 Davis Fisher Warren, OR KTM
4  62 Dan Bromley Warrington, PA Suz 4  48 Trent Lowe Guilford, OH Hon

5  20 Jarod Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH KTM
6  19 James Ott Simi Valley, CA Yam
7  70 Declan Bender Cooksville, IL Yam
8  18 Max Whale Coondoo, QLD, Australia R-E
9  37 Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA Yam
10  29 Billy Ross Flint, MI Kaw
11  91 Justin Jones Holley, MI KTM
12  62 Dan Bromley Warrington, PA Suz
13  14 Logan McGrane Gap, PA KTM
14  17 Kole King Burlington, IA KTM
15  44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA H-D DNF

Qualifying


